
VG-Schießen

Ergebnisse

Verwaltungsgemeinschaft Neusorg

Veranstalter 2014: SG 1958 e.V. Pullenreuth

2014



Rangliste Mannschaft

Platz Verein Gesamt Durchschnitt

1 SG 1958 e.V. Pullenreuth 3623 362,30

2 Freischütz Grünlas 3574 357,40

3 Schützenblut Neusorg 3377 337,70

Ergebnisse VG-Schießen 2014

Mannschaftswertung
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Rangliste Allgemein

Platz Name Verein Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
1 Michl Anja Pullenreuth LG 96 94 96 96 382

2 Matt Marion Grünlas LG 95 97 94 94 380

3 Ließ Manfred Neusorg LG 95 94 93 94 376

4 Grohmann Inge Grünlas LG 92 93 96 92 373

5 Haider Kerstin Pullenreuth LG 96 93 95 89 373

6 Paschke Brigitte Pullenreuth LG 90 89 96 95 370

7 Würstl Jörg Pullenreuth LP 92 90 91 94 367

8 Schraml Reinhold Grünlas LG 92 93 93 89 367

9 Ließ Alexander Neusorg LG 94 95 94 84 367

10 Hörl Kerstin Grünlas LG 89 90 94 92 365

11 Haider Adrian Pullenreuth LP 90 89 95 90 364

12 Bauer Sebastian Grünlas LP 87 91 94 89 361

13 Bauer Elisabeth Grünlas LG 90 84 93 93 360

14 Maschauer Josef Pullenreuth LG 90 89 89 92 360

15 Maschauer Stefan Pullenreuth LG 90 85 91 92 358

16 Meyer Stefan Pullenreuth LP 88 88 87 91 354

17 Haas Winfried Neusorg LG 86 92 83 90 351

18 Heindl Michael Grünlas LG 89 85 86 90 350

19 Bauer Josef Grünlas LG 87 81 88 93 349

20 Michl Andreas Pullenreuth LP 86 90 86 86 348

21 Maschauer Martin Pullenreuth LP 88 88 84 87 347

22 Putzer Hubert Neusorg LP 87 89 88 82 346

23 Kastner Ralf Neusorg LG 91 84 92 75 342

24 Bauer Bernd Grünlas LP 85 92 83 80 340

25 Ott Christian Neusorg LP 83 79 87 88 337

26 Steinbruckner Bernd Grünlas LP 79 85 86 79 329

27 Karakuzu Hasan Pullenreuth LG 85 82 81 80 328

28 Lautenbacher Erich Grünlas LP 76 75 86 90 327

29 Schmelter Manfred Grünlas LP 83 78 84 80 325

30 Legath Josef Neusorg LG 83 81 82 75 321
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Rangliste Allgemein

Platz Name Verein Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

VG-Schießen 2014

31 Etterer Patrick Neusorg LG 81 91 77 68 317

32 Englmann Hans Neusorg LG 80 84 73 79 316

33 Heindl Markus Grünlas LP 82 74 80 77 313

34 König Norbert Neusorg LP 80 60 81 83 304

35 Meyer Katrin Pullenreuth LP 63 70 78 88 299

36 Sticht Thomas Pullenreuth LP 66 70 77 66 279
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Rangliste LG

Platz Name Verein Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
1 Michl Anja Pullenreuth LG 96 94 96 96 382

2 Matt Marion Grünlas LG 95 97 94 94 380

3 Ließ Manfred Neusorg LG 95 94 93 94 376

4 Grohmann Inge Grünlas LG 92 93 96 92 373

5 Haider Kerstin Pullenreuth LG 96 93 95 89 373

6 Paschke Brigitte Pullenreuth LG 90 89 96 95 370

7 Schraml Reinhold Grünlas LG 92 93 93 89 367

8 Ließ Alexander Neusorg LG 94 95 94 84 367

9 Hörl Kerstin Grünlas LG 89 90 94 92 365

10 Bauer Elisabeth Grünlas LG 90 84 93 93 360

11 Maschauer Josef Pullenreuth LG 90 89 89 92 360

12 Maschauer Stefan Pullenreuth LG 90 85 91 92 358

13 Haas Winfried Neusorg LG 86 92 83 90 351

14 Heindl Michael Grünlas LG 89 85 86 90 350

15 Bauer Josef Grünlas LG 87 81 88 93 349

16 Kastner Ralf Neusorg LG 91 84 92 75 342

17 Karakuzu Hasan Pullenreuth LG 85 82 81 80 328

18 Legath Josef Neusorg LG 83 81 82 75 321

19 Etterer Patrick Neusorg LG 81 91 77 68 317

20 Englmann Hans Neusorg LG 80 84 73 79 316
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Rangliste LP

Platz Name Verein Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
1 Würstl Jörg Pullenreuth LP 92 90 91 94 367

2 Haider Adrian Pullenreuth LP 90 89 95 90 364

3 Bauer Sebastian Grünlas LP 87 91 94 89 361

4 Meyer Stefan Pullenreuth LP 88 88 87 91 354

5 Michl Andreas Pullenreuth LP 86 90 86 86 348

6 Maschauer Martin Pullenreuth LP 88 88 84 87 347

7 Putzer Hubert Neusorg LP 87 89 88 82 346

8 Bauer Bernd Grünlas LP 85 92 83 80 340

9 Ott Christian Neusorg LP 83 79 87 88 337

10 Steinbruckner Bernd Grünlas LP 79 85 86 79 329

11 Lautenbacher Erich Grünlas LP 76 75 86 90 327

12 Schmelter Manfred Grünlas LP 83 78 84 80 325

13 Heindl Markus Grünlas LP 82 74 80 77 313

14 König Norbert Neusorg LP 80 60 81 83 304

15 Meyer Katrin Pullenreuth LP 63 70 78 88 299

16 Sticht Thomas Pullenreuth LP 66 70 77 66 279
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Gesamtringe Wertung:

Durchschnitt Wertung:

Gesamtringe aller Schützen:

Durchschnitt aller Schützen:

Name Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

Matt Marion LG 95 97 94 94 380

Grohmann Inge LG 92 93 96 92 373

Schraml Reinhold LG 92 93 93 89 367

Hörl Kerstin LG 89 90 94 92 365

Bauer Sebastian LP 87 91 94 89 361

Bauer Elisabeth LG 90 84 93 93 360

Heindl Michael LG 89 85 86 90 350

Bauer Josef LG 87 81 88 93 349

Bauer Bernd LP 85 92 83 80 340

Steinbruckner Bernd LP 79 85 86 79 329

Lautenbacher Erich LP 76 75 86 90 327

Schmelter Manfred LP 83 78 84 80 325

Heindl Markus LP 82 74 80 77 313

VG-Schießen 2014

3574

357,40

4539

349,15

Ergebnisse von
Freischütz Grünlas
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Gesamtringe Wertung:

Durchschnitt Wertung:

Name Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

Ließ Manfred LG 95 94 93 94 376

Ließ Alexander LG 94 95 94 84 367

Haas Winfried LG 86 92 83 90 351

Putzer Hubert LP 87 89 88 82 346

Kastner Ralf LG 91 84 92 75 342

Ott Christian LP 83 79 87 88 337

Legath Josef LG 83 81 82 75 321

Etterer Patrick LG 81 91 77 68 317

Englmann Hans LG 80 84 73 79 316

König Norbert LP 80 60 81 83 304

VG-Schießen 2014

3377

337,70

Ergebnisse von
Schützenblut Neusorg
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Gesamtringe Wertung:

Durchschnitt Wertung:

Gesamtringe aller Schützen:

Durchschnitt aller Schützen:

Name Disz. S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

Michl Anja LG 96 94 96 96 382

Haider Kerstin LG 96 93 95 89 373

Paschke Brigitte LG 90 89 96 95 370

Würstl Jörg LP 92 90 91 94 367

Haider Adrian LP 90 89 95 90 364

Maschauer Josef LG 90 89 89 92 360

Maschauer Stefan LG 90 85 91 92 358

Meyer Stefan LP 88 88 87 91 354

Michl Andreas LP 86 90 86 86 348

Maschauer Martin LP 88 88 84 87 347

Karakuzu Hasan LG 85 82 81 80 328

Meyer Katrin LP 63 70 78 88 299

Sticht Thomas LP 66 70 77 66 279

3623

362,30

4529

348,38
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